HTGM manzeta A 40/32
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Objednaci kod
Malé baleni
Vyrobce

EAN

Jednotka

Cena bez DPH
Cena s DPH

Prodejna Masna:

Prodejna Slovinska:

Vyrobce

HTGMA40/30
20,00

PLAST BRNO
8595156223363
ks

15,40 K¢
18,63 K¢

>100 ks
6,0 ks

PLAST BRNO


https://neuman.cz/manufacturer/plast-brno

